In accordance with
Rule 18.7 of the
Insolvency (England &
Wales) Rules 2016 and
Sections 324, 1044 and

LIQO3

Notice of progress report in voluntary

&

Companies House

Litzqn;z;g_e Insolvency Wlnd|ng up
z e
@
4 e
a * L8 ZMMAPF *
Z I 26/02/2020 #23

COMPANIES HOUSE
Company details

Company number

lofe 21 1 olels

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | | ifestyle Living Limited

bold black capitals.

|

Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) Jason Daniel
Surname Baker

Liquidator's address

Building name/number l 2nd Floor

Street 110 Cannon Street
Post town | London
County/Region ,
Postcode EEWW’—'F ’T:‘:'W
Country
Liquidator's name ©
Full forename(s) Miles © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname Needham another liguidator.

-

Liquidator’s address @

Building nameinumber[4 Beaconsfield Road

8 Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

anather liquidator.

Street fSt Albans
|
Post town | Hertfordshire
County/Region l
Postcode ALl [sfr[D]
Country r

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQQ3

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

Period of progress report

From date

e G [folifo

To date

ofr i [lolifs

Progress report

The progress report is attached

Sign and date

Liguidator's signature

Signature date

Signature

X el
efs BB Plofzlo

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO3

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

HPresenter information

nTmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

anta(l name Charlie Dagworthy

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

ETNhere to send

Company name FRP AdVISOW LLP

|“** " 2nd Floor
f 110 Cannon Street

-

[7““”‘”" London

County/Region

[ lelclanl s [efu

! Country

f ” cp.london@frpadvisory.com
elephone
™ 020 3005 4000

WA checkiist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardift.

murther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

0417 Version 1.0




Lifestyle Living Limited
(In Liquidation)

Liquidators' Summary of Receipts & Payments

Statement From 28/12/2018 From 16/12/2016
of Affairs To 27/12/2019 To 27/12/2019
£ £
ASSET REALISATIONS
Furniture & Equipment NIL 1,200.00
Cash at Bank NIL 938.80
Intercompany Dividends NIL 131,328.20
Bank Interest Gross NIL 33.82
Transfer from ADM NIL 29,376.99
NIL 162,877.81
COST OF REALISATIONS
Joint Administrators' Disbursements NIL 4,424.22
Joint Liguidators' Remuneration NIL 24,140.99
Joint Liquidators' Disbursements NIL 226.48
Joint Administrators' Remuneration NIL 5,859.01
Tax Advisor Fees NIL 1,750.00
Agents/Valuers Fees (1) NIL 180.00
Legal Fees & Disbursements NIL 7,677.18
Corporation Tax NIL 14.63
Statutory Advertising NIL 104.93
NIL (44,377.44)
UNSECURED CREDITORS
Unsecured Creditors NIL 746.58
Intercompany Creditors NIL 101,452.01
NIL (102,198.59)
NIL 16,301.78
REPRESENTED BY
IB Curr FIt/NIB 15,720.05
Vat Control Account 581.68
Distribution Suspense Account 0.05
16,301.78

Page 1of 1

IPS SQL Ver. 2012.10

26 February 2020 11:26



0zZ0zZ Aleniged 9z

970z So|Ny (Sejem pue puejbug) AJUSAJOSUT U3 pue 986T 10V ADUSAOSUT B3 JO WH0T
uoipss 03 Juensind g10z equiadeq £z 03 8107 Joquedaq gz pouad auj Joj uoday ssaibold ,siolepinbr syl

(uonepinbi ul (Iv)

paywiIT dled Auno) diysbel4 sy
pPa}IWI 24ns197 abpLIgsp.oT

pajiwI BulAi S1A3sa41]

paILI Yed Aiuno) ||eH pue|bulisAeH

did



(uoensinwpy ur Asuwiod) 417 (dD) Py
(uonensiuIWpy Ul Ausuiod) paywr yed fiydn
(UoRensIuUPY Ul A1BULIO) PaYILI MBIA pueaye]

(uonensILLIPY
ul Apswuod) pelwn  jded  Aepiod  yYouoa|s

590U BuIMmojio) pue dnoug ayy AjpADa||oD

{uonepinbry ur) paywn sled Auno) diysbeld ayj
{uoepinbp un) paywi sped Auno) |Iypay
(uonepinbr ur) paywr aunsie abpuasplo]
(uonepinbry ) pajiw Mn Suan kSN
{uonepinbry ur) paywry buiar 9jAIsayN
{uonepinbry u)

p3YWIT MIed ARunoD ||eH puejbuliaaey
{uonepinbr w1 pajwn yied Jouely UCYIED
{uonepinbiy ur) paywn InNsiB aPIPUIY

:sonUa BUMOII0) U} A[PAD3I0D

dT1 AJOSIADY ddd

1Hodad siyy ul pasn o Aewl suoijeladlqqe Buimojjo) oyl

dad

(d2) Imypay
mydn
puepRye]

yona|Is

dnousy Jopip

diysbery
dod
abpliqspio
ANTM

1

HH

NIWD
aypuIy

dnoig 3y

Hoday s52.46044 ,5101epINbIT 3y L

pouad au} Ul palinoul sasuadxa Jo Juawalelg

poLiad U} 10} Junoooe sjustuAed g sydiaal sioyepinbi
}ICM JO 3INPIYIS

suofepinbl| U3 In0ge LORRWIoNUL AI0YN3elS

JulL0)

sasuUadxo pite sJUBWASINGSIP ‘UonEIBuUNIRY Siolepinbn
SJOYIPR.ID U3 J0) SLWOING PaIeWnRs]
suoiepinbi| au3 Jo ssalboud

juauUo))

{uonepinbr u jjy) paawr] Buiar apA3sey pue paj aunsia aBpUgspIoT ‘palwr] ed Anunc) diysed 2yl ‘paaiur ded AQuno) |leH puejbuuiasey

a

d o U

xipuaddy

uoijoas

SUOIBIARIGQR pue SJUIILO)



Hoday ssalbold so1epinbry syl
(uoyepinbiy ui |)y) paywn Buiar ajA1sayr pue paliwi ainsian abpugsplo ‘pelwn Fled Agunod diysbeld sy ‘panwi yied AJuNno) ||eH puejbuisaey

9107 S9Ny (ss|epm » pueibug) Adusajosuy syl sa|ny Aouaajosul
(peywn
aoURUI SBIIUNOD WISISe] Se UMOoLy AjdaIoy)
pajiun 2aueul pafold abajialg abajalg
SW03SND g anusAey WM RAWH
uonepinb AlejunjoA Si03pal) TAD
ddd JO Weypaan saill pue Jaxeq 'qQ Uoser siojepinbryayy
6T0T $=2qwadaq /7 03 8107 J2quiadaq 8¢ poliad ayl

R—N—u suoljelralqge pue sjusjuc)



cid

Hodoy ssauboud ,s1aiepinbry ay L

(uonepmmbrt ui () paywiT Buiar sdisayn pue pagiwiT aansaT abipLiaspsat ‘panw yied Aqunay diysbey ayy ‘pajwi yieq AqunoZ (e puerbutaney

‘9)endoldde se swiep 9|gissod asay} JO BL0IIN0
3L} UO pasiApe aq ||IM S.0Jipado pue anupued swes sy} Buipiebal sianew “os op o}
SI0}IPaJD O} [BIDYaUR] Aj|BDURLL 9G PINOM I S42UM Sw(eD Bulig pue Japisuod ‘mainal
0} SNUIUOD (M Suolepinbr 3yl ey} podal snoald Ul Ul pasiape alem SJolpald

"PaRNPUOD SBM SSBUISNG 5,dnoJn 3y} Ydiym Ul Aem auyj BuIwIsdUOD aary
A3y sut=ouod Aue UQ uopeuLIojul 3piacid 0] pajiaul aidm S103IpaJd pue ‘sjeudoidde
aloym pajsanbal Usaq Sey SJopalip aul Wody uoijewleyUt Jayung ‘pamaiaal uasg
SEY uoiew.oul Bununodoe pue splodal pue s300q s,dnoin ayl 'se)elss aAndadsal
atf) 0} JYauaq e u Ynsad pinod Yysiym Axed Aue jsuiebe siolepinbry sul Ag Jo dnoio
3yl Ul sannus Aq ybnoug aq pinod 1ey3 swiep [eusiod Aue Gutpnpul ‘sey dnoig au3
SJasse Jeym ojul suoneBnssaul ajeuorpodold Jno BulAlied apnpul sai3Np N0 JO Led

suonebisasAul

"$1012pINbN
se juswjuiodde Uno S3UlS AJRARBINWND OS[E PUuB poUad Byl Jo) suonodesued;
rogq Buyieiep junoode syuswiAed pue sydiedsu B st ) xipuaddy e payoeny

unoode sjuswAed pue $1deoay
'9b3jlALd 03 Spuny BunngLasiq e

pue 11gap liBL
JC JUSWIMaS jeuy e sa1be o) sioigap upm buibebus pue s1gsp yooq Suisiesy e

‘dnoug
SY3 0] anp spunyal 1yA Buipueisine asiieal 01 DYIWH Ylim aouspuodsalion e

ISMOJ[0J SB PRSIIBLILUNS 3¢ LB SiLL

"pals|dwod 3¢ 0F |[3S HIoM JO AJBLULUNS B UM
Jayisboy pouad ayl Bunp usxeEUSpUN 3JoM JO 3INpayds e si g Xipuaddy 1e paipeny

PRIRAWOD 3 01 194 HI0M PUE POLIS4 BY1 BULINP USYEHSPUN HIOM

uopepinbi| a3 Jo ssalbold T



did

Hoday ssaifold ,siciepinbi] syl

(uonepinbi ui |1y) payiu Buiarg 2143581 pue pojiw Junsis aBpUGSPIOT ‘paiwl Med AQuno) diysbed ayl ‘paailur yded Aqundd yeH puelBuliRaeH

SN T pue NWD Jsuiebe pataysibar Ajunoas Jjayy Japun
aba|1alld 03 SSaUPaIgapUl OU SI 243U 2sneag 3|qed|dde Jou s Yed paquosald v

AN 17 PUB NWD — Hed paglosald syl
*abiey> BUNEOoY OU S| 243U asnedaq geoidde Jou s ped paguisald v
dOd Pue 7 — Jed paqudsald syl

“uodad snoiasid ay3 Ul punoy aq UED aLes
3yl Jo s|ie1sq "pouad snonaid sy ul s101pasn 0) pied 3uom spusplalp ped paquasald

{£007 Jaquaidss g1 Bunep-1sod abueys buigeoy ayl 03 1algns) siopa.D
paJndasun 1oj 2|qejieAR apel I Yolym Japloy ab.leyd Bunecy au3 03 Snp SUCHES!|ea4
18U JO JusWwaR ue s| Wed paquasaid SUl ‘986T 10V ADUSAIOSUT SU1 UM SDUBPJIODIE UL

diysbely ‘obpugsplol ‘HH ‘alIpuUly — Lied paguasald oyl

"uodaJ snoiaad SU3 UL PUNOS 3G UED SWES 3U3 JO S|IEIRq "AlRpAinadsas 8107 Joquisnaq
71 pue 810z Udy 6z Uo siolpar) 0 pred 215m SPUSPIAID [BUY PUGIdS pue 1S4

SICYP21] pPadniasun

*91BIS3 NN 17 243 WO ‘§T0Z AR ZZ UC SIolpald |enusiae.d
0} pled sem punod sy} ui sousd OOT JO PUSPIAID B pue paaibe Ussq aAeY poAiRIDl
SWiED N 11 AQ paiodwa auam sanjuus buipesy aanoadsat au3 SSODR Hels ||V

SICIpaL) [enuaa)Rld J0) SWoIIN0

-dnoig Japip 2y ssodae Ajundas ableyo Burjecy
PUR paxy 1@yl Japun suoiesi|eal J9sse Wol WIT 91T PoAlsaal aaey 20a)iaLd 93ep 0L

10}IpaJD) pa4naas syl JoJ aosing

SJ0JIpald By] 10) 2W0dIN0 pajewluilsy ¢



voday ssaibold ;s103epinbi] ayL

(uonepimbry ur [1y) payrun Buian ajA3sey pue payWI aunsia abpugspia ‘panwn yled Anunc) diysbed syl ‘paiw] y4ed Aluno ||eH puejbuliasey

'poLiad snowald au) Ul UMEIP Diom
S38) UoREAsIUIWpe pue uonensiuiwpe-sid BUIpuBIsING auy | "uonepinbi au3 uy paRas
8Q 0} 2Jom 51500 LORERSIUIWPE BUIPULISING ‘S3INY ADUSAOSUT SUL LIM 2DUBPIONE U]

$334 Juawuiodde-aid | s101e05UNLPY

"31e150 aAPadsal DB Ul S|qQe|/RAR SPUNY JO [9A3] U3 03 PaIDLASal 3]
'™ UMEIp S99 pue dno.o aul SSOIDR [N Ul PaJaA0dal 3 JOU [ImM '$1S0D s10jepinbn
auyy 1eu Jajew SI3 Ul S1ep 0] pAUNUSP! S1SSE JO [9A3] AU} UO paseq pajediiiue si ]

EN SE9°EL  668'ST 06485 88L'9E WEET S¥1'SE 191'vZ CLVA "3%2) uMmELQ S JE0L

+9E'8 wi's
000°51 000'ST

UORNQLASIP PUR SUATD MNP
uogepmbn - AoBs
syassy pebasipun

858 000'0Z 00008 UGONGISID PUT SWIRP JOHPBD
000's1  0OO'ST 000°ST 00051 000'SE vogapinb - A
114 UNR[? Uk0J) SUCORSIERL JO %51
SO¥'T 06M'Er 173 6+T SUDARSHIA §0 %G
abueyd Gupeoy
dmsbes  a0d W1 SBpUGSI0T By JouRyg uoE) PURbUMBARH M1

;uaupuicdde souis ‘sSUORRPINDIT 243 Ul UMEIR US3Q 2ABY S92] 1BUM SMOUS AJBLILINS
MO[RQ aY) ‘DduRiajel 104 ‘POLRd 2U Ul UMEIP U33Q SBY Uonelaunwal Jauung oN

*5101Ipald 0] puaplalp e bulAed pue swiiep Jojipasd bunedpnipe o3 uoneRl

ur (INT7 403 000°S3) 000°0CF 40 33} Paxy e meIp pNod SiojepInbr 33 JeLy uoN|osd
e passed s10}pal) ‘suoiepinbi] auy3 Ul SI0)paLR woly Wbnos sem |eao.dde 3y Jayng

abpugspJol
pue 4y ‘diysbery 1daoxe sannua jie — uonepinbi ayy ul paacidde uonelsunway

dd

HH PUe NIWD ‘S4Ipuly 10y 4023 - Buipes| e
Auedwon dnougy Upes U0y MGTF - SISNEW AIOJNIRIS e
Auedwico dnoug) 4oea 10) 3§°ZTF - suonebissaur e
1SMO||0) SB YIoMm Jo sailoBaen Liepad Joj a3y paxly B pebleys siojensiuiwupy ayl

JUnoLe J3s B se pafiley uoielauniuay

'slieye s,dnoin auyy ur suonebnssaul woly
APEL SAUDA0IAI AUR JO 94GT pue ‘(s)asse Usen Buipnpui) pasiea. siasse jesisiud (e
10 (1¥A Jo 10U) suonesiieal ssolb ay Jo 945 se pableyd asem sy SI0IRISILILPY SYL

pasiea) Auadold a0 anjea auyl jo abejuadiad e uo pabield uoielsunuiay

"8T0T IMdyY OF U0 PaUIBIGO SeM LIYMm SIOHPa.ID
jenuaiaId wol) jeaosdde ybnos csje SiojensiuiLpy a3yl N T1 03 speebal yum

"MO[3Q pa|lejep se ‘siseq ssbejusniad pue 99) pax)y e

U pAe|INIED 3G PINCUS UONEISUNWS] SJOIRASIUILIPY U3 J8U3 UoRNjosad B paaoldde
Jojipasn paincas syl ‘sjesodoid siolensiuiuipy U3 Jo |eacidde pawaep Buimoliod
diysbeq pue abpugspdoT NN 11 'HH [uipuly

"MO[2q pajIeIep se ‘siseq abejuaoiad pue
99) PIX14 B U0 Pajeniled 8q PNoYS LOIIEIaunual SI0JBASILILPY 2Y3 3843 Lonnjosal
e passed sioypaly ay) ‘sjesodold SI0IELSIUILPY SU3 JO UORRMDID 2y3 Buimo|jod

d2d pue 17 ‘NIWD

UGIEnNSIUIWIPE U3
Ul paso.idde sem Buimoj|oy auyl uoiensiuilLpe au Ul paacidde sem JeUm WO SMO||0)
uopesaunwad solepinbiy sy3 Jo siseq sy} sainy AJUSAJOSUT Ul UIIM 92UepIoDde Ul

uonelounulal .m._opm_u_:g.._

sasuadxa pue SjuBWIdSINGSIP ‘uonesaunwal siojepinbr ¢



did

Jodoy ssalbold sio01epinbry sy L

{uonepinbry u jy) payiw Bular sAlssy pue pajiwn ainsie] abpugspiot ‘papwiT yed Anquno) diysbely ay ) ‘payiwi ¥ied Aguno?) [jeH puejbuuaaey

"BAISSTOXD ale sasuadxe 1o
uonessunwas auy Jeyl uciedndde uneD e 1o) podad sy Jo 1disdad au) Buimoljo) Syoam
1y Jo uuy aw B St 3yl Modad ssaubold sip jo 1deoal aul Buimol oy shep 1z
Buiag uoewLioul Bunsonbal Joj YW 2w} B S1 2J3Y) 230U ISE3|d  “3senbal uo noA o3
Juas aq [im apinb JuealEl BU3 Jo AdoD piey B ‘AjgAREUIS)Y "uoiRepINbi| 4Oy Buo 33
13I8s pue XOSE OJUl/WO> AIOSIAPedI] SIo1IPa10/7-5a Ty yul) Bumoyjos ays Buisn ssadoe
ued NoA UIYm $924 0 apinD SICHPaID aU3 ul punoy aq ued sybu asayy Jo sjelsp
Jayung (Ajuo g Xipuaddy Ul JnN0 13S SB pOLIad 341 Ul PoLINDUI S3sUAdXD ay] aJe 2saL)
20URJ3J24 JO 3SER J04) “S3INY AJUSAICSUT U3 Japun *uodal Sy Ul PaSOpSIp 1s1y e
IYm ‘sasuadxa JaL0 pue uopessunwsal sioyepinbil ayy abugjeya o} ybu e aaey
Joyun} pue s.o3epinbri SU3 Wo4) UOHBWLIOM J3YUINn) 1s8nbaa 0 1Bl e aARy SI01PaID

"uojjedauniwiad SJ03epinbr] sul Jo UollRUIWLIRISP
0] Joud $101Ipa12 0} pA1eNoID Alsnoiasud SEM JeyM PIPIIXD DABY PALUINIU] $asuadxa
eyl Hodad snoald Ul Ul PaSIAPE BUeM SI0JpRI) 'poLiad ay3 Buunp paundul ussq
2ARY Jey) sosudxo Jo JuswDlels e S| @ xipuaddy 1. paydelly SI03PaID 0 PIIRINDID
AjSNoIAId LORBULIOJU| 4T Ul INO 195 Sem Sasuadxa ,siolepinbr] Syl Jo S1ewilsS uy

uonepinbl) ay3 Jo sasuadxy

‘g xipuaddy u
N0 195 8le pOUDd a1 BULINp pa.Indul SJUSLUSSINGSIP JO S|IB1SQ "Palindt sem sbes)iw
a3 3w 3L e buiieaaud ajes abeayir panaoidde JYWH 343 18 d¥d AG pied aie ‘938358
AJUBA|OSU] DU} 01 S|qRINqUIE AP SI UIIYM ‘[DARI] SSBUISNG J0) SIDIURA 3neald
40 9sn a3y 01 Buiyejal sesusdxe Jo) spew sjuawAed aBeail Ja3ew siyl yum Buieap
Ul Wayy AQ palnaul $1500 |ende Jo abieysal e ale syuswasingsip sloyepinbi ayl

SjUSWISINgsIp ,S103epinkn

sosuadxa pue sjuaWasINgsip ‘uonelaunwsal slojepinbn '€



Hoday ssaificiy s101epinbr] sy
(uonepmb ut |1y) papwir] Buiary JAIS)I pue pa3IUL] 24n5197 96PUASPI0T ‘PAIWIN dHeg AgunoD diysBer) dy ), ‘panr] died Ajuno) |leH pue|Buaaey

¥/N :Jaquinu DUBIJRI UNCD Ndb OTHN YIOLON ‘UdImIoN

‘uosme)  yed Anunoy  leH  puelBuliaaey ssalppe ssauisng
¥/N  ybnoug asem sbuipssacud

uonepinbi yojym i JMnod vz £29)
abpuquien ‘peoy sjodwipn ‘wueq afpugspio :3DIY0 paUtalsibal snoIAS.d

£T02 4aqwsdeq 8¢ 'siojepinb
40 swiulodde Jo sleg 49 N+D3J UOpUOT 39305 UCUURD OTT ‘Joo|d puz 12010 pataisibay
L1/GT0L0 agquuinu Auedwiod
39 N$D3 Uopuo
‘193.15 uouue) OTT "J00H pUz 411 AMOSIAPY dyd 'S103epINbI JO SS3IPPY 6007 Jaquaidas 1T :uonetodiozul Jo ajeq
Wweypasn sl g 1sxeg g uose( 'slojepinbi lled pueibulaney :Saweu Buipey 12U30
1$7IVLIA NOLLYAINOIT 'NOLLYIWHOANI ANVAdINOD

(NOLLYaINDI NI) QILIWIT M¥Vd AYLNNOD TIVH ANYIONINIAVH

suonepinbl| ayy Jnoge uonewloul AoINeIs

n_N_n_ v Xipuaddy



Hoday ssalboud siciepinbi ay g
(uoRepinbr ui i) PAyWIT OUIA HAISIHT pue PRYWIT 24ns1971 abPLIGSPI0T *paiuin ed Anunos dysBeld ayl ‘peniwi yied Ajuno) ||eH pue|buuiasey

/N $JAgUWINU S0UIR4R) HIN0D)
vz €782
v/N “ur_@_‘-o._ﬂ 2UISM mmc_—uwmuo._ﬁ_ mm—u_._DEMU -Umox m_On_E__‘S ~E._MH_ wm_u_‘_m Spa0 155Jppe ssauisng
ucHepInb yILym Ul uno)
v €2
/107 J9quwanag 87 S1032pINbI abpuque) ‘peoy sjoduwip ‘wieq abpLg spicT  :20LJ0 palsisibal snoiasld
40 Juswiuiodde Jo a1eq
N39 NHDJ UopUOT 8948 ucuue) 01T 10014 puz 1300 passisibay
N39 NHD3 uopua .
“193.0S uouUe) OTT “100|4 PUZ dT1 AOSIADY diid :51018pInbr JO s5RIPPY 6b¥¥80/0 Haquinu Auedwo)
/N :saweu Buipely Jaul0

'$1IVL3d NOLLYAINDdI
NOILYIWHOANI ANYdIWOD

(NOLLVAINDIT NI) QILIWIT HHVd AHLNNOD dIHSOVd 3HL

suonepinbi| ay} Jnoge uonew.oul Ai0yNjeIS

did

v Xipuaddy



Hoday ssalbold ,sio3epinbr] 3y
(uonepinbiy vl |1y) pauw] Buiai] 8)A3seyn pue pajwir ansie] abpugspio ‘paun yed Anunoy) diysbery sy ‘paywi sued Apuno) ey pue|buLiaaey

v/ €240
abplque) ‘peoy sjodwim ‘Wieq abpug spio] 'SS2.ppe SS3UISNg
VN LIBGUINU 3JURIZMRI 1NGD
v/ €280

¥/N  ybnoiq alom sbuipasold abpugwe) ‘peoy ajodwig ‘wied a6plUg SpioT  :RD140 palsasiBal snoiAdld

uoiepInbi yolym Ul Unod

N39 NFD3J UOpUOT 123435 uouued) OTT *Jo0d pug 120140 paualsibay
/107 J9quIadaq §2 :sioyepinbm
40 Juaunuiodde jo 3jeq £855H/80 :iaquinu Auedwion
N9 N3 uopua €107 12q010 £7 :uonelodionul jo aleq
33135 UOUURY) 01T “100|4 pUZ 477 AMOSIADY did 'siojepinbi Jo ssaIppy
/N 'saluey buipesy 210
WeypsaN S9|i X Javeg ‘g uoser :siojepinbi
iNOLLYIWHOINI ANYdWOD

'S1IVi3A NOILYAINdIN

(NOILVAINOIT NI) AILIWIT IUNSITT I9ATHESAUOT

suonepinbi| ay) Jnoge uonewso AI0yNes

did

vV Xipuaddy



nodsy ssatboud siozepinbi syl
(uonepinbiy w (Iy) paywn Buian sjAisay pue paywi 3ansie7 abpuqspio ‘pajiun yied Ajuna) diysbey ay) ‘pajiwi sied Aqunad fleH puejbudasey

v ezdd
VN HBquinu sduU=18)al 1N0H abpuquien ‘peoy elodwipy ‘wae4 sBpug spio 'S524ppe ssauisng

¥/N  ybBnolg stem sbuipssooud v/ £78D
uonepinbi yoiym Ul Jno) abpugwe) ‘pecy sjoduwip ‘weq sbpug splol 2o palaisibal snoinald
£T0¢ t9quiadaq 8¢ :s101epinbi N39 NFJJ UOpUOT ‘182115 UCULED) OTT “100|4 puz 120140 paIalsibay

4o Wsuwjuicdde jo ayeq
S66TT290 spquinu Auedwon
N335 NE33 LUopuoT
199435 UOUUED QTT 'J00I PUZ 4717 AMOSIAPY did 'slojepinbr Jo SsaIppy £00Z 14dy €1 :uQIRI0dI0DUI JO D3R
wieypasn sa|lid B layeg 'q uoser 'sioyepinbr v/N ‘Sauleu buipely JBUID
'S1IV13a NOLLYaINdI1 INOLLYWUOANI ANVdIWOD

(NOLLYQINDIT NI) GALIWIT SNIAIT ITALSIHIT

suonepinbl| 2yl Jnoge uoneuLioul Alojnels



Hoday sseb0.q sio1epinb a4y
(vonepinbry un yy) papuny Busan DjAIS24T PUB PO aunsia] 9EPLGSPIOT 'PapwI] dred AnLnoy diysbeld sy ‘papui Jed AQUNo? IBH pUBBULSABH

*Jauuew Apwiy e ui passalboud Buiaq S| ased
241 JBL3 pUB 0] palaype aJe Sijlew AIOINIeIS ||B alnsua
01 5dd¥ a3 Ag pauinbal se ased sy Bumalast Aleinboy

‘Sjendoldde se asuedwon
Inj ainsua pue ‘sucenbas ul ssbueyd Aue MaAaL 01 SNURUOYD

V/N Y/N syuawaanbay Kiojenbay
‘syusWanbaY [BuRGE
puUE saunped0id [eulsiul 03 53URJYPE pPanNURUC)
'SJOPALD 210 || puR paIndas auy ypm uosiel Bujobug *AIBSSa03U 41 yIomiau
gjuo sjuswndop Jaded Bumuess pue soueuaiuew Bulobug
‘sieyew Aloymers
pue souendwos B euy adnsue o) (,58dY.) saipog *AlBSS303U
|euoissajold Aloleinbay siolepinbry ayy Ag pausonob se sa|y ajepdn O] anupuod pue saly Adod piaey Buuieiuiep
uoneysiba; Bunsixo Jopun Jauuew AjgWR e Ul 8583 By
950> 0] ABajEqs I9pISucD pue ISEI AU} JO SMalAal |euld om 21631835 pUR 2ARENSILILPE AIBSSIIDN
V/N v/N sianjel |e43uan
Quauayeys
Wo23N0 pajewnss
uo paseq) 3 U3 ELIBPUN 3 0] HIOM 3ININg pPoLRd 24l Buunp usdepapun yaom
siseq 994 pajew)sy | siseg ao4 ONINNY1d ANV NOILVNISINIWNGY ONINNY1d ANV NOILVHISINIWAY !
Aobajen | 230N

'SIUBLIAO[DASD JO PaLLICUI
1day ale Asup BuLNSUR pue SIBP|OYYELS 1BL{10 PUB SIoNPa.0 102304d 0] 2:3U) AllRQURISGNS SI ING SIOPALD 0] 1USUS] [BIUBUL 103IP B 2ABY J0U ARW SIY| "S1911eW AloenBal
pue ucne|siba| Jueaspad yim BuiAidwod ‘s10}0211p aL JO JPNPUOD BY3 03 UORE|RI Ul painbal alaym saipoq Aloiniels BuiAnou ‘sseiboid auy uo Buruodau teinBas ‘sarped paiyy
0} Juswiuiodde sy Jo suoieayjou ‘pilea si Juswiuiodde ayy Buninsua Buipnpul ‘2Iniels Ag pasinbas Si auoiDEId AJUSAIOSUT UB AQ USyeU3pun oM 3U3 Jo uopdodoud v

'839|dwoD 03 J113S oM JO BUIRNO L. Uim 1oy3ebo) poliad ay) BULIND SIapIOY 0140 BU3 AQ USYELISPUN }JOM BU3 JO AIBWWINS P3|IR13P B N0 $I95 MO[3q 2|qe) 3U L

cdd

I0M JO 9JNPayds

g xipuaddy



o1

ypoday ssaubold siolepinbil 3yl
(uonepinbr ut 1y} paywiy BuiAn aA3sap pue pajur auns abpugspio ‘paywI Yied Aqunod diysely ayL ‘panwr yed Anunoy jleH puelbuuaaey
UL P !

‘AU
yoes Joj suinjal xey ucnesodiod JwWgns pue 3si|etly

"UISISAS ST B3 U0 SPIoadal JO SOUBUZIULEW
pue Bupepdn penupuo) Csswl jB 1B paAlILoe
9g ues spodal Jo uoipnposd pue SUCHENIDUODR.L YUBQ
ainsua 0} syuswisnlpe pajeposse Buipnpul sjuswAed
pue xdiadan e sseooud 03 iom Bupunodde asen

‘Apaap Auedwo) a4 03 Buiuienad spicoal Jaylo
Wo.y 3pISe SIOEPINbI 2yl JO JjBYSq Uo SS[I JILOAISR
pue Jaded oypads ased ayy Buidopasp pue BuluRuiel

‘Buissauboud si
2SED 3U] pue 01 paJaype ale sianel AIoINIEs (B 24nsua
0} $9dd a4yl Ag painbal se ased ay] Buimsiaal Ajleinbay

*Joa.JaL3 uonejuawRjdw pue ABalens Jo
sabuey> pasedoid Aue JUSLWN20P pue JOJUoW 0} 3NUNUoD

"DUWH
Uam atues ay3 uly pue suinyal ££8 LYA / 92k LA Buiaiduiod

*IN200 ABW 1B SOI[RWIOUE 10) JUNOIIR pue
siseq JeinbaJ e uo paje|diod ale suoneyduoIas yueq Buunsug

‘uonelsiba)
UM 2auepsodae ui psbueussip aue SISYRW (B 2JNsus O]
Wa1sAs Aleip e BululEjuIRL pue paaladas Souapuodsalod pug
staded (e Buld 'ss|u siwopafe pue teded buiepdn AuembBoy

"Aljua yoea Joj ‘ABatesss ased GuicBuo Juswnsop pue uoday

v/N

v/N

sjuswalinbay Juswabeuely 9se)

‘dnousy ayg 03 2uiads suoneinbal Jaue Aue pue
suonenbay Bulspune Asuoly 01 asualtaype Buobug

‘2jendoidde se sjooci0ud A1ojenbal pue [ewiaiul 6 BuLaypy

dd

SOM JO SINpaYds ¢

q x|puaddy




11

yoday ssalboud sioiepinbi ay

(uonepinbr ut [[) padwr] BUIAT SA1Say pue padiLr 3ansien a6pUgSPIOT ‘PaNLIN Jied Aluna) diysBeid 2L ‘paiiLun 3ied AQUNOD [|BH pue|buliaAey

ANTT 104 A5 F

N1 pue abpligspion
‘d0y ‘diysbeld
1deoxe senpua

3uwes
2L JO pasiape 2q |IM SJo)ipadd aanoadsal Yyt "aInaS
AJusajosUT 2y 0] apew 3q 0 juawAed e uo) abuelse
‘sonbayd Jpy) Juasald 10U SIONPRLD LIRUESD PINOYS

ojeldaidde
SE JOJIPa.L) pRUnoas auf 03 salepdn spinoid 03 snunuod o]

‘paAIsal se
salinbua Buicbuo Wim jesp pue ‘palinbal se ‘iopalo Jo
SSSSEP J3U10 AUB puUR SI10)Pa.D PaInasuUn au) 0] sslepdn

‘(Ajue sb6pugsplon) abieys Buneoy pue paxy
pasjuelenb-ssoa JIsyl Jopun ‘abajiaLd 01 uongLasip e Buliied

"UOINGLISIP 24NNy 01 spJebat yam aB3)ALd Yaim Buisien
-gjeudosdde a1eum sENEW 20y pe uo sioypan yum Buibebug

*ApeaJje 3uop Usag 10U Sey Siy)

dnolo |1e 10} N0zZ3F paxi{ | [eJ0 pue suodas apiaosd pue Yym asiel| 0} anunuod of alaym sanbaud puspiap Juasald ¢ SI0UpaIr UM Buibebus
{uawieys
AUWO02IN0 PARLUNSD uMeMAPUN 34 03 MJOM 3INIng poLIRd Ay} Buunp usHeMApuUN HIOM
uo paseq) ]
siseg a4 pojewl]sy | siseg aad dIHSOV1d 1d30X3 SAILIING TV — SH0.LIA3HD dIHS9V1d 1d30X3 S3ILILNI 11V - SHOLIA3ud
suoles||eal
ssalb *(s)39ep anpadsad Jisip
"Hodal | auy Jo %S "Pasi|eal 3q 0} papadxd 31e SIasse JALRo ON JO JUSWIISS euYy B S3ube 03 J5pIo U1 $10309P Yum Buibebug
[BUY L3 Ul PS12|INILD - siseq
20 Jiim 334 |eud | 3beUBDIDd 's1q9p Buipueisine Aue 109)100 "(Ajuo HH) 918189 241 Ojui SajUoW J01Gap Buisiesy
{uswajeys
IWODIN0 pIjeWilisa
uo paseq) F U3yEMBPUN Bq 0] YoM danjng poLisd 8y) Buunp uaxepapun Yo
siseg 994 pajewysy | siseg a9 NOILYSITV3Y L3SSY NOILYSITVIY 13SSY

cdid

YIOM JO 3NPaYIS v

g Xipuaddy




4!

poday ssalbodd siojepinbr syl
(uonepinbry u1 jjy) payiwry Bulan ajAsapT pue paywi a4nsia abpLgsploT “pajiwi] yed Aguno) diysberd syl ‘paawi yed Aunod [jeH pue|buliaagy

"986T 10W ADUSA|OSU] 24) Japun paguosald se siequuaw
pue sIoypad umouy |le 01 suodas Bunepdn apinoid o

‘SJuaLWRiinbal Juess|al
31 UM Sdueplodde U) a19(/dwod 2ue SiapewW jle usym

"SICYpaL 10}
djgejleAR 51355E U] 1a30.d 01 puog ASUDA|oSU|l U BUIMSIASY

"dnog ay1 01 aNp punyal LYA 3U3 03 spaebal Yim JYIWH Yum

Auo Jad %513 paxi4 | 502 B 03 s$2001d AdUSA|OSUI DU 1O 1onpuod a3 Buibuug 2ouspuodsaniod Buiobug 'sionew [yA pue xel yum buijesq
(quawejels
30IIN0 pPRIeWIISD
uo paseq} 3 u)eHIpUN 3q 03 HJom ainjnd poLiad 3uy) Bulnp usyeMapun YoM ,
siseg 994 pejewnnsy | siseg o994 SNILHOdIY ANY FDNVITdWOD AHOLNLYLS ONILLYOdIY GNV AXNVITIWOD AHOLNLYLS |
|
k
‘Hodad [euy a1 ‘2jelidoidde usym paleinalpd a3q ||Im 2UWEeS 343 JO sjielep W
UHM pajeinadn aq |im pue Buiobuo ulewal swiep |enualed Aue butpiebal sieqely
J9BW SI} 0 uoneal
u pableys 294 jeul *2WICOING 2L a3pnizid 03 30U 05 ‘papnpuUc) "ajendoudde y1 Ajuoane Jueasas 3yl 03 papiacld
2U3 JO UoneWLIuoYy | slonesieal | aie Ady) 2oud suonebnsaaul Jaylny 35341 JO SWodINo sem SIUl yby o1 sawod suodal pnpucd auy 0} ageddde
‘poLiad 3yl ul pabieys J0 | 33 Jo pasiesdde aq |m sloupas) aigeidde 4 saiued UoReLLIOM JBYUNg JI "YaaD Jepun SIgq 01 papigns Apealje
uaaq aARY S93) ON | abejuaniad | uiensd Jsuiebe swiep Jayjo Buissaiboud pue Bumalnay spodas ayz 03 spiebas v UCHRWLICUI M3IARI O] anuijuo) ,
{(quewajels
AO2IN0 PAJRWNSD
uo paseq) 3 UDNEHBPUN 3¢ 0] HJ0M aInng pPoURd By} Bulnp usyepapun YoM
siseg 224 pajewns3 | siseq 994 SNOILVDILSIANI SNOILYDILSIANI

“af3|1All4 01 apew
8Q UBd suoANnquISIp Jauyung Jayisum malaal 01 anuiuo)

3|gedljdde Ji s1031p215
0} puapIvp Jayuny e Aed pue aspusape o) juswalnbal
3Ul MaIAS ‘Opewl BQ  SUORES|BA)  JAUUN} PINOYS

did

IOM JO 3jNpayds v

q Xipuaddy



£l

uoday ssaibold slioiepinbr] syl

{uonepinbry ui |1y} payiwurg Buiar 9jA1say pue payilur alnsia aBpLIgspIoT ‘pajwn yled Anuno diysbeld ayl ‘papwi yied Aunc) jieH puejbuusaey

'swiep |enuajod

v/N v/N 0) spleBas yum SIcI0s Yum abebua o) anunuc) ‘swiep [enualod 0] spieba. YIm SI1011010s Yim uosiel Buiobu
(uswajels
SW02IN0 PaRWIISe
uo paseq) 7 UBNEUBPUN B 0] YI0M danng pouiad a3 Bulnp uayepapun JJom
siseg 924 pojewnsy | siseq 934 NOLLVYSLLIT ANV Tv931 NOILVOILIT ANV V931 L

*35ED 2Y3 JO uonEINp
au1 noybnoJyl usyeMspUN 3q 0] pajedpnue S| 1o u3sq
SEy JEy] oM BU) JO ISEJBI0) pue pJoJad B Bulliejulep

‘paanbau se xe1 buiias
pue dnois ayy Jo} uonisod xey uopelodios Y3 Buis|eulq

did

YIOM JO 2NPaLPs v

g xipusaddy



Joday ssalbiold s103epInbr ay i
(uogepnbin ut |iv) panu Buia 2459y pue payw nsia] aBpLGspIOT “pajrUI Yied Aquncy diysBeld ay| ‘psyw sed AQunoy [leH puejBuarey

STESLLY
100 TUN0ZYY FRRdENS. Lonnqnag
(29'v2£) UN02Y [ARUOY 1A
(01°801) Supeoyy - AGeARg @A
Bb959'tk GINAH &0 81
(a7 BIR/por 43 6T
05'9¢ Buneoy JqeIaemay e,
A CALNASTYLTY
STSLILY 156
(£6°102°p02) TN
TETETEET N SIRPAD Aurdwniamquy
SO010°2 hit] SIGUPAD) PRI
SEOLIATE AIAMASHA
{00"000°08) 1N
00000705 TN PRI Fueuy 133f04g Fbapaly
SUOLIAZA) IOFVHD INLVOH
{orzee'sy) AN
T HT TN farsmuaapy kRS
sises N Qusiieg LORROSULIPY AR [RUL
0207 TN ¥e) von2idioy
9T'£2T N QURAESINGSI] 5I032RMbN Ul
COBPT'SE N LORRISUNSY SI0epinbr et
906852 N RUILREINGSIO RKERASRAWPY JHI0(
01506 UN UOHRBUNRWMEY SKASLSRIWDY IO
s'£65' N 234 0P XRL
SNOLLYSTTVIS 40 1500
BYPSE'OPE 166
EPTI1S'8EC N WOV W03 RysuRl)
19'9¢5'28 N Spuapiug Auzdwonaiu]
7896 I Bupel) [Way wodp ang saey
957155'91 ™ IR Wl PIRAGIFY VA
PLosE N SH0ID FRUFIV] qued
LI'W2'E UK Bugpel | WaY Woy 30g 5334 Y21
(19'i€6'T) N GuipesL WOV woyy ang SIRTRA
TUbBL'E 16'%6 R R0l
SHOLLYSITVIY 1355Y
{00°000'2€) QN
TR hit] parLn sauew 1aloud 3Bl
SYOLIGED IS
[52:265°T) AN
SUEEST TN 5334 JOSIY XRL
[ii:g TN xv) uogendi)
o0 TN UOQRBMIWY SIRRATREVAPY WIOL
NOLLYSTIVIY 30 51500
$T160'68 ‘N
0T TN 53019 YRRIUT Jue
29°981'LC TN WY 1) PRRADIY LYA
BTHEE'T il WY WOl REuRIL
S1355¢ QTS
7 ¥ ?
6102/21/LZ 01 sT0Z/ZT/LZ 01 sljeyy jo
S10Z/21/91 woay eT02/21/62 woay nRURS

sjudwied g 53d1923y Jo Adeununs ,siojepinbny
(uonepinbyy ur)
pajjuif yied Aiuno) jeH puejbupiaaey

POL34 Y] 10J JUNodDY SjuswAied g s3disaay ,si03epinbn

ddil

I xipuaddy



Haday ssaubalyd sio3epinbry syl
(uonepinbry ut |1y) parur] Buiar a1A3sa;1 pue paywi aunsia abpugspioT ‘psiur yed Aquna) diysbed sy ‘paiiwry sued Ajuno) |leH pueibulsaey

C9'E68'ST
S9°168'ST 81°Z'£2 9INAH 1nD g1
Ag QILNISTY4TY
CO'I68'CT TIN
(9v'p0s5°S) TN
SrPUS™S qIN ssoupasy Auedwoaraul
SYOLIAFED AFUNDIASNN
{£5 040'927) 1IN
€601 1IN Busiplanpy Adojmels
00'0SL'T TN 532 0SIADY XBl
69°ETY N SIUBWASINGSIG ,SI0IBOSILILPY Juiol
arpnn’ze 1IN UORRIAUNYY SJOJRISIUILPY JUior
S6'ST N SIUBLISSINGSI] ,Ss103ePpInbr) Jujor
009LL'T N s984 ddv 214 ,SI01RRSIUWPY JUjor
SNOLLYS[V3Y 4O 1S0D
89'99%' 1IN
85°¢Ce TN WQY woy Jajsuei]
0BZEV L TN spuapiug Aueduioassug
SNOLLYSIIV3Y 1355Y
3 3 E
sr0Z/Tr/iT 01 610Z/TL/iT 0L sdiejy Jo
9TOT/TT/9T Wi0a] 8107 /T1/9T woly pLEETITES T T

sjuswied g s3disoay jo Aewwng siojepinbiy
(uonyepinbry ug)
pajwi ped Aguno) diysbe)d oYy

pOLId4 3y} 104 JUNOIDY SJUBWARY R S1dI923y ,si0iepinbi

n_N_n— D Xipuaddy



91

uoday ssaibeid s101epinbr sy

(uonepinbry i |jy) payur] Buiar 3ASe)T pue paawi insio] 26pUGsPIT PRI e Aqunal diysBeld ay) ‘psuuIN Yeqd AUNeD (el puejbulesey

28'+01's8
60'642'S Hed AQUNoD [paY Wiy anq
{070} U0V JORUCD JRA
+99TE"9L gIN fiid um g1
0Z'60b'E Supeold |qeIsA039Y 19A
A8 QAUINISTHIIY
8901’58 (o' 150°29T)
(01°26£'v02) TN
0TZ6C'H0T TN sioqpar) Auedwosey
SHOLIAIW) AIYNIIASNN
(1rezv'ecs) (00°000°052)
TreEereds 00°000052 Py 22ueul Pafaly s63paLd
SHOLIGIUD FDYVHD ONLLYOH
(69'9£5°072) {0b'150°2T)
00°0S2°8d TIN Ry UCYERD) OF URO| WAY JO Jusmieday
oS 'S Guneoy] - safuey) yueg
£6'b01 TIN Busysaapy Aoymers
58628 TN () soay jebay
95°0£8'8% 00"9¥0’LT SRIBWISINGSIC Pue 5334 [eba]
00'90521 TIN 539 UIWPY did JORRQSIUNLIPY JUjof
T0'68% TN SUHWUSLINGSI] Stojepnbi Julof
SS°68H'8S TN uDREIRURWAY Ss:oepnbr Julor
¥5205'22 TN UOREIUNUY SI0WRRSIUIIPY JUoL
2£020'S N SUAWISINGSI] SI0JRRSIUNLIPY JuloL
00°08£'T TN £33 SIOSIAPY XEL
SNOLLYSTIVIY 40 1500
82'961'8£2'T TN
19°008°2T TN Way woy Bjsuell
6LET TN 55040 JSaR] Jueq
BE'T8E"59T'T TN puapg Auedwodsul
SNOLLYSTIVIY 1355V
E ¥ ¥
610Z/zVfLE 0L 630Z/ZT/LT oL SHeYY JO
910Z/Z1/9T worj |T0Z/ZT /9T wory JuBtRIS

sjuauied g sydpiay jo Aetuwins siolepinbr yujor
(uonepinbry ur)
pajp] ainsja] abpuqspio]

poLIRd 3Y) 10} JUN0IIY Sjuswied @ sdieday sioyepinbn

n_N_n_ D Xipuaddy



Hoday ssalboud sioyepinbry auy
{uogepinbr ut |1y) pagir] Buian ajA1s9yn pue papwi aunsiz abpugspIoT ‘pajiw shed AnunoD diysbel sy ‘payiwin yied Aguno) |leH pue|buuisaep

9L TOE'9T
S0°0 Wno20y 3suadsng uonnqgusia
89185 UNCDY [0QUOD 18A
S0°0TL'ST gINA LnD g1
A8 QILNISTIIT
a82:10g'01 1IN
(65°861°201}) N
T0TSF 10T TN s10upar) Auedwiodsaur
85°9L TIN SJ0YPaID paunddsun
SYOLIGIYD QIUNDISNN
(b 226 bb) 1IN
£6'P01 TIN Buiseapy Aoyaers
£9'%1 i (] xej uonelodio)
81 LL9'L JIN SIUBWRSINGSI] g 533 [eha
oU'esl 1N (1) 5334 ssanjeA/siuaby
O0'0SL'E TN $334 J0SIADY Xe L
T0'658°S TN ucnelaunway SIoIensiwpy uiof
8b922 UN KUARLISNGSIA Ss10epInbr 0L
66°0PT'PT 1IN uopeJIunWY S103epinbn uor
vy TN SWAWSSINGSIA SICTRNSIUIWPY oL
SNOLLYSTIVIY J0 1S0D
1848791 TN
66'9LE°6C TN WQaV wolj Jajsueal
I8 tE 1IN SSOUS) 1SaU] Jueg
O0TBZETET 1IN Spusping Aueduodiaul
08'8E6 TN yueg 1e yseo
o't 1IN uawidinb3 g aunyumy
SNOILLYSITVIY LISV
37 F 3
610Z/TT/IT 0L 6T0Z/TL/LT 0L slieyy jo
9T0Z/TI/9T w4 810T/T1/9T Wwoay Wauzels

sjutuARgd 3 d1929Y Jo ARwwing siojepinb|y
{uonepinbi uy)
pRawr Bulary spasay

poLIad 33 40} JUNOJDY SjuswAed W sidienay sioyepinbn

n_N_n_ D Xipuaddy



81

ddd

uoday ssalbouy siolepinbi sy

(uonepinbr ul ||y) paywr] Bular ajA1sap pue pajiwn a.nsia a6pLgspaoT PaYILIN Yied Aqunay diysBerd aUL ‘PANLN Yed AQuncy |l2H puelbuLaARY

66L'8E os [e101
112 - xe) uonesodio)
r6'T - 593 JOSIAPY XE|
SotT - buispueapy Aloymels
E€LE 0s 5juewasIngsip SJ3pJoH 3O
69Z°T - (abejuadsag) uegesaunwal SIapIoH L0
000°SE - (234 pexid) uopesaunwal SiapjoH 3O

F 3 sasuadxy

6TOT toquaaaq LT 6T0T 1oqui03(q £T
0} polad sARE|MUn) 0} pouag
6T0Z 2quddaq /T
papu? pouad aip 104 sasuadxe jo Juewelels
(uonepmbn ur) paywr) yueg Ajuno) jjeH puejbuieaey

POLIRd 3} Ul PaLIndUl Sasuadxa Jo Juswalels

a Xlpuaddy



61

odd

yoday ssaifiold si0iepinbin ay)

{uorepinb] ut (1¥) paawr] Buian 3jA1S9)N pue payw s4nsie 8bpUgsploT ‘PNl yed Ajuno) diysbeld ay] ‘peuwI yied ABuno) |leH puejbuiasel

£06°91 ¥T 18901
SoT R Buistuaape Asoinjels
0S£°T . 5934 JOSIADE XB]
oS ¥Z SJUBLUDSINGSIP SISPIOH 33140
- - (abejuaniag) uogelsunwal SISPIOH 3IUJO
0001 - {234 pexi4) uopeJaunwal SIFPIOH YO

3 F sasuadx3

6T0Z SPquRoed LT 6107 SqULlRa LT
0} pored sapenwnd 0] pousd
6T0T JPquIR0aQ £2
pepua pouad aif 40} sesuadxe jo Juswalels
papwn yied Anuno) diysbegy ayy

poLIad 8y} Ul pa.undul sasuadxe Jo Juawaies

@ Xipuaddy



0Z

1oday sseabald siojepinbry syl

{uonepinbi ut iy} pajiwr Bulan 3[4453) pue payiwr adnsieT abpuqspioT ‘pajr sded Aquno) diysbeld syl ‘pajuun Jed AQUNOD [jeH pueibuLIdAR

#IS'6ET 1S0LT 1e1e)
009t - 1503 2besoyg
S S sabieyn yueg
01 - Buispuaape Aoymelg
625°2 - Ia\o 598y [eba
1/8'8Y A SJUBWASINGS|P pue 533y [eba
08L'y - 599y JOSIADE XB1
- - uogesaunwai Juaunuiodde aid siozensiuwpy
S8E"1 - SIURLLISINGSIP ,SIAPIOH YO
697'55 - {abezuadsad} voneiaunwal SIAPIOH YO
00002 - (994 paxiy) uoneiaunwal SipjoH U0

¥ ¥ sasuadxy

6TOT Fquisdag LT 610 Jaquiaoaq [T
0] poyRd SAREJIUND 0] posag
6T0Z RquRaaqQ 1T

papua pouad ay) Joj sesuadxe Jo Juaajels
{uopepinbi ur) pajjwn aunsp a6pugspiol

dd

pOLIad a4} Ul paLInaut sasuadxa JO JUSWIIRIS

A xipuaddy



uvoday ssaibold siojepinbi ay
{uoepinbr ul fiy) payiwr Buiar S1A1sa)n pue pajwl aunsiaT abpugspio ‘paiw sed Agunc) diysbe|d syl ‘paiw yied Anuno) [jeH pueiBuusaRH

did

908°0¢ beb =013
G071 - Suisgiaape Alojniels
st - xe} vonesodiod
429t - sjusWasIngsip § se9y jebe
0841 - 5334 JOSIAPE XE]
80Z'1 (44 SJUBLLISINGSIP ,SISP|OH 33O
750's - (abejualsad) uonelaunwal 51ap|oH WO
000°SE - {204 poxiy) uogesUNWAI SJAPOH B0

E E sasuadxy

6107 Rquiadeg LT 6TOZ quR0Da LT
@3 popad JAREUID 6} pouad
610T Rqudag £2
popud popsad 8 J0) sesuadxe Jo Juawalels
{uogepmnba ur) paywr Bujan splasain

pOLIad 3y} Ul paindul sasuadxa Jo JUBLLDIRIS

Q xipuaddy




